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ENDEX

A PERFECT FIXING

A PERFECT FIXING for
YOUR BUSINESS

AVAILABILITY AND
WIDE PRODUCT
RANGE

Over 10,000 products
permanently in stock
(guaranteed).

WE ARE EXPERT
MANUFACTURERS

Over 30 years of experience in
manufacturing fixing systems
enables us to ensure the
maximum quality of all our
products, the best service,
and competitive overall costs.

INTERNATIONAL
PRESENCE

We are a global company
with sales in more than
90 countries on the five
continents and facilities in
Spain, China and Mexico.

QUALITY
CUSTOMER
SERVICE

Our customers are at the
heart of everything we do.
We have a team of over 300
people at your service.

QUALITY

:NDEX
SPACE

I

WE WORK WITH
THE CHANNEL

We sell through the
distribution channel,
enabling us to gain first-hand
market knowledge.

CERTIFIED
QUALITY

We hold the most important
certificates and approvals,
verifying that all of our
products meet the highest
quality standards.

ENGINEERING
AND TECHNICAL
SUPPORT SERVICES

We support our customers
with structural design and
calculations, joint site visits, and
technical training on topics
related to fixing systems.

INDEX
SPACE
ESTUDIO

We have the perfect display
solution for all our customers,
whatever their business.

INDEX SPACE STUDIO I E



INDEX SPACE STUDIO *NDEX

INDEX Space Studio is the INDEX® customised display design and
installation service for customers.

This service is unigue to the market and 100% customisable

according to the specific needs of each customer (e.g., product,
packaging format, rotation, and/or business type), aiming to
maximise the sales space.

ADVANTAGES AND CHARACTERISTICS

« CUSTOMISABLE.. Installation service adapted to the needs of each business.

+« 100% OPTIMISED INSTALLATIONS. The system is designed to maximise the available
space at the point of sale.

« MULTIPLE SOLUTIONS. We offer a wide range of display solutions. Gondola, wall, end cap,
island, promotional, etc.

« QUALITY AND SAFETY. We work with high-quality furniture that guarantees the
maximum safety and robustness of all components.

« VERSATILITY. The system is compatible with all INDEX® products and packaging.

«  WE OPTIMISE THE RESTOCKING PROCESS. Aware of the importance of facilitating the
restocking and maintenance of shelves, our furniture and packaging guarantee the most
ergonomic and practical set-up.

+  MAXIMUM PRODUCT VISIBILITY. Designed to improve the end customer’s purchasing
decisions. We offer multiple visual merchandising solutions that complement and

improve the installation.

INDEX

A PERFECT FIXING

INDEX SPACE STUDIO

HOW DOES IT WORK?

INDEX SPACE STUDIO has 6 easy steps:

1. ANALYSIS

The INDEX® sales team works with the
customer to analyse their needs (e.g., available
space, products to be incorporated, type of
packaging, etc.)

2. DESIGN

With the information obtained, the specialised
installation team organises and optimises the
product selection.

3. PRESENTATION

The proposed installation solution is presented
with a 3D simulation of the shelving and the
planogram, showing the arrangement of the
product selection.

4. PREPARATION AND SHIPPING

To facilitate display assembly, new installation
shipments are prepared separately from other
usual orders.

5. AsseMBLY

The INDEX® specialised assembly team carries
out the entire initial assembly. Installation

of the furniture, location of the product, and
installation of merchandising elements.

6. MAINTENANCE AND MONITORING

We ensure regular inspections of each shelf
installation, proposing possible improvements,
maintaining it in optimal and updated
conditions, and facilitating restocking.

E I INDEX SPACE STUDIO
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TYPES OF SHELVES *NDEX sNDEX TYPES OF SHELVES
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STRAIGHT SHELVES SLOPING SHELVES HOOKS BULK DRAWERS "'*ng;“.

Suitable for the presentation Improves the display of all Available in 30, 40 and 50 Available in recycled

of heavy products such products. cm. plastic. Ideal for the

as professional boxes and Recommended for window Recommended for presentation of 3

containers. box and INDEXmix display displaying blister bulk products. '

Combined with separators, it is formats. packs and EASYKkits .~ 2UNITs : 3 UNITS : 4 UNITS

perfect for chemicals, silicones, products. o AJ00 | H150 | F.50cm o AJOO | H150 | F.50cm AJOO | H150 | F.50 cm

and polyurethane foams.

PROMOTIONAL DISPLAYS AND
OTHERS

TRAYS FOR CANS HEADER CARTOUCHE
Suitable for guaranteeing the Improves brand visualisation,
perfect placement of chemical, as well as promoting and
silicone and/or adhesive cans. communicating different 6 UNITS 8 UNITS
products. AJ0O | H150 | F.50cm AJ100 | H150 | F.50 cm
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TYPES OF SHELVES *NDEX

At INDEX we offer our distributors a wide range of aids to promote and
communicate our products at the point of sale, such as sets of shelves, posters,

totems, stickers, and much more!

SIGNAGE FOR MURAL HEADERS AND ISLANDS

INDEXM 1 X REX
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Corporative INDEX INDEXmix Drill and thread-plate screws Tornilleria métrica

'NDEX o : " T INDEX 3 INDEX
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Metal fixings Chemical fixings Wood screws Connectors for wood

'MDEX  wow o INDEX

TUBLCWHES PAR MRS ¥

MR ATRE

Plastic fixings Fixings for hollow materials Rivets Nails and hook screws

s

L ¥

RS oS

WETIMAS. O
BETALACH W

L] ¥ L W L W Ol

Plasterboard fixings Nylon cable tie Stainless fixings Installation systems

10 | INDEX SPACE STUDIO

NDEX TYPES OF SHELVES

STOPPER PARA BALDAS

Metal fixings Plastic fixings Drill screws

Wood screws Metric screws Plasterboard screws Chemical fixings

LABEL HOLDERS Y FLOOR VINYLS

Generic label holders for INDEXmix label holders for
shelves shelves

™

Corporate floor vinyls Floor vinyls for islands

INDEX SPACE STUDIO I ﬁ
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A PERFECT FIXING

A PERFECT FIXING

TYPES OF SHELVES

ADVERTISING BANNERS

PRODUCT POSTERS

.-"‘"'"'—-‘_.-

. . Fixings for hollow
Chemical fixings r?\aterials

TH. Direct anchoring on
concrete

Silicones

MS adhesives

Plastic fixings

Installation systems Plasterboard fixings

Stainless fixings

Chemical fixings

Polyurethane foams TN4S. MuItiF-)II'L\ateriaI nylon

TEX. High performance lag
screw

L

OUTDOOR SIGNS PUBLICITY IN THE SHOP
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TYPES OF PACKAGING *NDEX sNDEX TYPES OF PACKAGING

EASYKits

PLASTIC CONTAINERS PROFESSIONAL BOX BAG OF BOX WITH WINDOW BLISTER . )
NYLON CABLE TIES Visual and appealing. Recommended The best solution for customers in need of Everything needed to fix an
element in a single kit

for automatic sales shelves. small quantities.
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STANDARD OPTIONS *NDEX sNDEX STANDARD OPTIONS

STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING) STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
'I WALL U N IT BZ125ZM06 M6 BZBOCA008 E—— Magnetic hexagonal nut setter 8mm
Plain washer. Zinc-plated
BZ125ZM08 M8 BZCFBL Nails. Easy picture hook Blanco
MEASUREMENTS' BZ902104 M4 BZGMZ12020 12x20
° BZ902105 M5 BZGMZ17030 Nails. U nail 17 x 30
o
Wldth 100 Cr BZ902106 Wide plain washer. Zinc-plated M6 BZGMZ19035 19x35
. BZ902108 M8 BZSVCBL Nails. 2 bit wing grip screw Blanco
.
H 3 m BZ902110 M10 BZSVNBOI1 Pequefio
Helght' 240 c Nails. Brown wing grip screw
BZ934ZM04 M4 BZSVNMO1 Pequeno
BZ934ZM05 M5 BZGRBO70 Cable clamp. Nylon cable clips 2x115
(polyethylene 6.6), with steel zinc-plated
A BZ934ZM06 Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated M6 BZGRB080 nail. White 2x25
Bz9342M08 M8 PN i Screw eyes. Open end nut metric thread St
BZ934ZM10 MI0 BZHARMO6050 U0 6x50
BZTUMAMO6 3 il Wing nut. Zinc-plated Me B2 RNCo0SY 0, Screw eyes. Closed-end nut metric thread Sy
BZTUMAMO8 V! BZHCRMO6050 with screw 6x50
BZ3704020 M4 x 20 BZPACC15020 15%x20
BZ3705020 M5 x 20 BZPACC20030 S ———————— Nails. Copper-plated lead bit conical head 2 x 30
BZ3Z05050 M5 x50 BZPACC20040 2x40
BZ3706020 M6 x 20 BZPACP22520 225x20
BZ3Z06030 M6 x 30 BZPACP25040 250 x 40
BZ3Z06040 M6 x 40 BZPACP25050 Nails. Flat head steel nails 250 x50
BZ3706050 }m Hexagonal head bolt 8.8, Full thread! M6 x50 BZPACP34050 3,40 x50
BZ3Z06060 Zinc-plated M6 x 60 BZPACP34060 3,40 X 60
BZ3Z06070 M6 x 70 BZPACXM010 - Nails. Brass bit convex head 11x10
BZ3Z08020 M8 x 20 BZSJZ0506 [ d6-65
il F’-' Wire rope clip DIN 741. Zinc-plated
BZ3z08030 M8 x 30 BZS1Z0608 ds
873708040 M8 x 40 BZTSGACS f— E\JaTeZUCkIE hook/ring DIN-1480. Zinc- 14
BZ3Z08050 M8 x50 BZPAESMOS 4 4 Spring toggle. Hook M5 @15
BZ3Z08060 M8 x 60 BZPAGCAMOS5 2—4 Spring toggle. Projecting bolt M5 @15
Countersunk head self-drilling screw. Zinc-
BZABP4225 plated PH recess 42x25 BZBAESMO6 { " Spring toggle. Projecting bolt M6 216
BZABR3509 35x95 BZPL35025 Drywall screw for plasterboard. Black- 35x25
e phosphated. Bugle head, twinfast thread,
BZABR3516 35x716 BZPL35035 S-point. PH recess. Screw 35x35
Nylon plug for hollow bricks and
(ERZAEREAE E2R1S BZANCLA40 plasterboard. Nylon anchor for use in 10 x 40 @10
PaEEE Ssleillling eaen: Amefslice hollow bricks and plasterboard panel walls
BZABR4219 PH recess 42x19 BZTAPLAME Plugs for plasterboard. Zamak plug with 13x32
N N i
BZABR4819 48x19 [ EANESCIE 22
240 cm BZTAPLANY Plugs for plasterboard. Nylon plug 1533
BZABR4825 48x25
BZTN4S05 5x25@5
BZABR4832 4,8x32
. BZTN4S06 6x 30 @6
2 BZACHAI0C £ b— Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium M8 x 60 210 S 4-way expansion plug for all materials.
loads. Eye bolt BZTN4S08 Plug 8x40 78
BZACHGIOC [ i Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium loads. o o 10 E————
ooklbolt BZTN4SIO 10 x50 @10
BZACHTO8C M6 x 45 @8
BZTN4S12 12 x 60 @12
BZACHTO8L Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium M6 x 60 @8
l—-]- e |0adls. Hexagonal head screw 6.8. Opt.7 BZTBO6040 6 x40
BZACHTIOC ETA Assessed M8 x 60 @10 - -
N X
BzAcHTIOL M8 X80 210 N =
X
17x40 (35 x 26
BZALHATT050 (e x10) BZTBO8060 8x60
- Screw eyes. Open steel eye bolt 21100 (56 x X
n - !
BzALAZI00 61x18) BZTPPO30016 3x16
BZALHATSOS 5x25 @5 +19x70 /
-, = 4-way expansion plug for all materials 4,4x50 BZTPPO35016 35x16
BZALHATS06 f - Plug + open eye bolt 6x30 @6 +20x80 ’
/5x53 BZTPPO35020 35%20
BZALHC16030 16x30 (31x22x9)
BZTPPO35025 35x25
BZALHCI7040 17x40 (35x 28
TE;OE!O (37x39 BZTPPO35030 35x30
BZALHC18050 el
x12) BZTPPO35040 35x40
BZALHC19060 Screw eyes, Closed steel eye bolt ngxi%(f"' x BZTPPO4O0IE 4x16
20x80 (5 x 54
BZALHC20080 x18) BZTPPO40020 GX20
21x90 (56 x 61
ERAANAICARED X14) BZTPPO40025 4x25
21x100 (56 x
BZALHC21100 66 x18) BZTPPO40030 4x30
Screw eyes. Closed steel eye bolt. White
EZALEBIED lacquered Slix22X0) BZTPPO40035 435
BZALRE25020 25x20x12
|_ Hook screw. Round steel hook screw EFATERSETED TR gs‘f;viezﬁugg‘gte:éj E;'?&O:S;d screw. CECY
BZALRE35040 35x40x14 BZTPPO40050 4%50
16x30 (31x 20
BZALROI6030 X10 BZTPPO45030 45x30
17x40 (3,5x 29
EEARETEY x13) BZTPPO45040 4,5x 40
18x40 (3,7 x 28
BZALRO1I8040 x14) BZTPPO45050 45x50
18x50 (3,7 x 37
BZALROI8050 x15) BZTPPOS0030 5x30
19%50 (4,4 x
BZALRO19050 37x15) BZTPPO50040 5x40
Hook screw. Threaded hook screw 19X60 (4,4 x 46
BZALRO19060 = a7 BZTPPO50050 5x50
19x70 (4,4 x 55
BZALRO19070 x18) { BZTPPO50060 5x60
20x60 (5 x 44
BZALR020060 %20 ¢ BZTPPO60040 6 x40
20x70 (5x 53
BZALRO20070 % 2?)) x BZTPPO60060 6x 60
21x90 (56 x 70
BZALRO21090 x22) & BZTPPOE0080 6x80
BZALROBI740 Hook screw. Threaded hook screw. White 52 X29X13 BZTPPOG0100 6x100
BZALROBIBSO - BECREEE 37x37x15 BZTPPOTSOS = 525 @5 + 430
5 4-way expansion plug for all materials.
5x25 @5 +18x50 . Plug + chipboard screw
BZALROTS05 [ — 4-way expansion plug for all materials. [ 4x37 BZTPPOTS08 8x40 @8 + 5x60
—_ Plug + hook bolt 6x30 @6 +19x60 / Plastic caps and self-adhesive screw
BZALROTS06 46 BZTPTPADBL - covers. Adhesive BLANCO
BZAMIO090 Through bolt anchor for heavy loads. Zinc- M10 x 90 @510

o plated shaft. Zinc-plated clip o
18 I INDEX SPACE STUDIO INDEX SPACE STUDIO I 19



STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
'I WALL U N IT VACHAIOC [T e Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium M8 x 60 @10 VDI02106 M6
loads. Eye bolt
VACHTO8C M6 x 45 @8 VD902108 Wide plain washer. Zinc-plated v
MEASUREMENTS: VACHTO8L ) ‘ M6 x 60 @8 VD902110 M10
. Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
W.dth 100 VACHTIOC I-—l e loads. Hexagonal head screw 6.8 M8 x 60 @10 VGMZ15026 15x 26
Opt.7 ETA Assessed Nails. U nail
! cm VACHTIOL M8 x 80 @10 VGMZ19035 19x35
.
Depth: 50 cm VACHTI2C M0 x 70 @12 VALHAIB050 p oS0 T
H - Open steel eye bolt
Heig ht: 240 cm VAMO08O75 M8 x 75 28 VALHAI9060 e
e 19X60 (4,4 x
VAMO08090 d ey Through bolt anchor for heavy loads,  ™M8X90 28 VALHC19060 , Screw eyes. Closed steel eye bolt 42x15)
VAMI0090 Zinc-plated shaft. Zinc-plated clip M10 x 90 310 VALROI8050 lgés]o (3.7x37
[ Hook screw. Threaded hook screw 19X60 (44 X 46
VAMI2110 M12 x 110 @12 VALRO19060 <17 '
VABE4816 4,8x16 VMARO0630 M6 x 30
=‘ Coupling nut. Round
VABE4819 48x19 VMARO0830 M8 x 30
VABE4825 4,8x25 VPL35025 ‘ - - 35x25
] . Drywall screw for plasterboard.
VABES522 [‘Iﬁﬂ-ﬁfg izg&dglgg screw with hexagonal 55x22 VPL35035 M Black-phosphated. Bugle head, twin-  35x35
[ . W fast thread, S-point. PH recess.
VABE6325 63x25 VPL35045 35x45
VABE6332 63x32 TAPLANY 3 Plugs for plasterboard. Nylon plug 15x33
VABEG6350 63 x50 VTCCAO05030 5x30 @5
VABE144819 4,8 %19 P14 VTCCA06040 6 x 40 @6
i Polyamide 6.6 Hammerfix plug
VABE144825 4,8 x 25 P14 VTCCA06060 L =i - Preassembled saw-tooth screw. 6x 60 @6
Countersunk plug
VABE165522 55x22 P16 VTCCA08060 8x 60 @8
VABE165525 . 5,5x25 P16 VTCCA08080 8x 80 @8
kit Self-drilling screw with hexago-
VABE165532 | AR nal head. Screw with vulcanized 55x32Pl6 TN4S05 5x25@5
EPDM-steel washer
VABE165550 5,5x50 P16 TN4S06 4-way expansion plug for all materials. 6x30 @6
—e Plug
VABE166325 63x25P16 TN4S08 8 x40 @8
VABET66332 63x32Pl6 TN4S10 10 x 50 @10
VABE166338 6,3 x38 P16 VTNUXA08080 — Universal high performance nylon 8x80 @8
= plug. Countersunk head. TX recess.
VARANE16 ‘b Vulcanized EPDM-steel washer P16 VTNUXAI0100 Zinc-plated. ETA Assessed 10 x 100 @10
VARANE18 v ATLANTIS C2-M coating P18 VTNUXE08080 — Universal high performance nylon 8x 8038
plug. Hexagonal head. TX recess.
VABR3509 35x95 VTNUXE10100 Zinc-plated. ETA Assessed 10 x 100 @10
VABR3513 35x13 VTB06040 6 x40
VABR3516 35x16 VTB06050 6x50
VABR4213 4,2x13 VTB06060 6x60
240 cm VABR4216 42x16 VTBO8050 8x50
Panhead self-drilling screw. Zinc-pla Cerrdiweee See Wil eegeme]
VABR4219 1 FEY) P - il VTBO8060 Eﬂmﬁ L . 8x 60
Eb i EETTEE el B feeess 42x19 head. Zinc-plated X
VABR4816 48x16 VTBO8070 8x70
VABR4819 4,8x19 VTBO8080 8x 80
VABR4825 48x25 VTBI0080 10 x 80
VABR4832 4,8x32 VTB10100 10 x 100
VABR4838 48x38 VINVN7070 | Tamperproof screw with TX recess. et
VABP4219 42x19 VINVZ7070 . Black/zinc plated 7x70
SIS -l Countersunk head self-drilling screw. 4ANZS RMERES30 el
VABP4232 Zinc-plated. PH recess 42x32 VTPPO35020 35x20
VABP4838 4,8x38 VTPPO35025 35x25
VRECA4010 4x10 VTPPO35030 35x30
VRECA4816 —a = Rivets. Wide head. Aluminium 4,8x16 VTPPO35040 35x40
VRECA4818 4,8x18 VTPPO35050 35x50
R VREFL4835 Rivets. Peel head 4,8x35 VTPPO40016 4x16
N, N, 2 ¥
" ) %, VRENO4012 4x12 VTPPO40020 4x20
TR / VRENO4016 4x16 VTPPO40030 4x30
VRENO4810 e Rivets. Panhead. Aluminium 4,8x10 VTPPO40035 4x35
VRENO4816 48x16 VTPPO40040 4% 40
VRENO4820 4,8x20 VTPPO40050 4% 50
VD93306020 M6 x 20 VTPPO40060 4% 60
Countersunk head chipboard screw.
VD93306030 M6 x 30 VTPPO45040 T R - Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess 45X 40
VD93306040 M6 x 40 VTPPO45050 4,5%50
VD93308016 M8 x16 VTPPO45060 4,5x60
VIDEEEIEE0RD — Hexagonal head bolt 8.8. Full thread M52 VI GBI
VD93308030 Zinc-plated M8 x 30 VTPPO50040 5x40
VD93308040 M8 x 40 VTPPO50050 5x50
VD93308060 M8 x 60 VTPPO50060 5x60
VD93310040 M10 x 40 VTPPO50070 5x70
VD93310050 M10 x 50 VTPPO50080 5x80
VD93406 M6 VTPPO60040 6 x40
VD93408 O Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated M8 VTPPO60050 6x50
VD93410 M10 VTPPO60060 6x60
VDI12506 -~ Y3 VTPPO60070 6x70
VD12508 ! f Plain washer. Zinc-plated M8 VTPPO60080 6x 80
VDI12510 M10
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

2 WALL UNIT

MEASUREMENTS: e L . V
Width 200 cm f i R .
Depth: 50 cm

Height: 240 cm

NDEX

A PERFECT FIXiNG

- : B i n 1 4 &
o et el et = [y M — gt
. ok > ladldl ol e =B Che TR T 1

L G b St o e e i ]
| PP . 8 o R 50 5 O o ) O () (3 56 7 B OB

e

0EE B Ewe s A AEaan Y g m

s

240 cm

: Sy e -.._
SE s ~ BEEN

—

R — 'f-"-_u!nu ::
Een G- aamae, NN &
e e i e A N S IR o,

%, SUUREREEERRIpEs ST

R TS B m—
e e ! . A

22| INDEX SPACE STUDIO

INDEX SPACE STUDIO | 23



STANDARD OPTIONS

CODE
BZALHAI7040
BZALHA21100
BZALHC16030
BZALHC17040
BZALHCI8050
BZALHC19060
BZALHC20080
BZALHC21090
BZALHC21100
BZALRO16030
BZALROI7040
BZALRQO18040
BZALRO18050
BZALRO19050
BZALRO19060
BZALRO19070
BZALRO20060
BZALRO20070
BZALRO21090
BZSVCBL
BZSVNBO1
BZPACC15020
BZPACC20030
BZPACC20040
BZPACP22520
BZPACP25040
BZPACP25050
BZPACP34050
BZPACP34060
BZPACX1010
BZBOCA008
BZACHAIOC
VACHAIOC
BZACHGI0C
BZACHTO8C
BZACHTO8L
BZACHTIOC
BZACHTIOL
VACHTO8L
VACHTI0C
VACHTIOL
VACHT12C
VAMO8075
VAMO8090
VAMI10090
VAMI2110
VARANET6
VARANEI8
VABE4816
VABE4819
VABE4825
VABES522
VABEG325
VABE6350
VABE144819
VABE144825
VABE165522
VABE165525
VABE165532
VABE165550
VABET166325
VABE166332

VABE166338
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DESCRIPTION

Open steel eye bolt

Screw eyes. Closed steel eye bolt

Hook screw. Threaded hook screw

Nails. 2 bit wing grip screw

White wing grip screw

Brass bit convex head

Flat head steel nails

Brass bit convex head

Magnetic hexagonal nut setter

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Eye bolt

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Hook bolt

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Hexagonal head screw 6.8.
Opt.7 ETA Assessed

Through bolt anchor for heavy loads.
Zinc-plated shaft. Zinc-plated clip

Vulcanized EPDM-steel washer.
ATLANTIS C2-M coating

Self-drilling screw with hexagonal
head. Screw

Self-drilling screw with hexagonal
head. Screw with vulcanized EPDM-
steel washer

SIZE

17%40 (3,5 X 26
x10)

21X100 (5,6 x
61x18)

16x30 (31 x

x10)

18x50 (3,7 x 39
x12)

19x60 (4,4 x 42
x15)

20x80 (5 x 54
x18)

21x90 (5,6 x 61
x14)

21100 (5,6 x 66
x18)

16x30 (31 x 20
x10)

17x40 (35x 29
x13)

18x40 (3,7 x 28
X 14)

18x50 (3,7 x 37
x15)

19x50 (4,4 x 37
x15)

19x60 (4,4 x 46
x17)

19x70 (4,4 x 55
x18)

20x60 (5 x 44
x 20)

20x70 (5x 53
X 20)

21x90 (56 x 70
x22)

Blanco

Pequefio
15x20
2x30
2x40
225x20
250 x 40
250x50
3,40 x 50
3,40 x 60
11x10
8mm.

M8 x 60 &0
M8 x 60 @10
M8 x 60 @10
M6 x 45 @8
M6 x 60 @8
M8 x 60 @10
M8 x 80 B10
M6 x 60 @8
M8 x 60 @10
M8 x 80 B10
M10 x 70 @12
M8 x 75 @8
M8 x 90 @8
M10 x 90 @10
M12 x 110 @12
P16

P18

48x16
48x19

4,8 x25
55x22
63x25

6,3 x50
4,8x19 P14
4,8 x25 P14
55x22Pl6
55x25 P16
55x32 P16
55x50 P16
6,3x25P16
63x32Pl6

6,3 x38 Ple

CODE
BZABR3509
BZABR3516
BZABR4216
BZABR4219
BZABR4819
BZABR4825
BZABR4832
VABR3509
VABR3513
VABR3516
VABR4213
VABR4216
VABR4219
VABR4816
VABR4819
VABR4825
VABR4832
VABR4838
BZABP4225
VABP4219
VABP4225
VABP4232
VABP4838
VRECA4010
VRECA4816
VRECA4818
VREFL4835
VRENO4012
VRENO4016
VRENO4810
VRENO4816
VRENO4820
BZ902104
BZ902105
BZ902106
BZ902108
BZ902110
VD902106
VD902108
VD902110
BZ125ZM06
BZ125ZM08
VDI12506
VD12508
VDI12510
BZ934ZM0O4
BZ934ZM0O5
BZ934ZM06
BZ934ZM08
BZ934ZM10
VD93406
VD93408
VD93410
BZ3704020
BZ3Z05050
BZ3706020
BZ3706030
BZ3706040
BZ3Z06050
BZ3706060
BZ3Z06070
BZ3708020

BZ3708030

PICTURE
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DESCRIPTION

Panhead self-drilling screw. Zinc-
plated. PH recess

Countersunk head self-drilling screw.
Zinc-plated. PH recess

Rivets. Wide head. Aluminium

Rivets. Peel head

Rivets. Panhead. Aluminium

Wide plain washer. Zinc-plated

Plain washer. Zinc-plated

Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated

Hexagonal head bolt 8.8. Full thread.
Zinc-plated

SIZE
35x95
35x716
42x16
42x19
4,8x19
4,8 x25
4,8 x32
35x95
35x13
35x16
42x13
42 x16
42x19
48x16
4,8 x19
48x25
4,8 x32
4,8 x 38
42 %25
42x19
42 %25
42 %32
4,8 x 38
4x10
4,8x16
4,8x18
4,8 x35
4 %12
4x16
4,8 x10
4,8x16
4,8 x20
Mé4

M5

M6

M8
M10
M6

M8
M10
M6

M8

M6

M8
M10
M4

M5

M6

M8
M10
M6

M8
M10
M4 x 20
M5 x 50
M6 x 20
M6 x 30
M6 x 40
M6 x 50
M6 x 60
M6 x 70
M8 x 20

M8 x 30

CODE
BZ3708040
BZ3708050
BZ3708060
VD93306020
VD93306030
VD93306040
VD93308016
VD93308020
VD93308030
VD93308040
VD93308060
VD93310040
VD93310050
BZGMZ12020
BZGMZ17030
BZGMZ19035
VGMZ15026
VGMZ19035
BZGRBO70
BZGRB080O
BZHARMO5037
BZHARMO6050
BZHCRMO05037
BZHCRMO06050
VINVZ7070
VMARO0630
VMARO830
BZTSCAO6
BZPAESMOS5
BZPAGAMOS5
BZPL35025
BZPL35035
VPL35025
VPL35035
VPL35045
BZTAPLAME
BZTAPLANY
TAPLANY
BZANCLA4O
VTCCA05030
VTCCA06040
VTCCAO6060
VTCCA08060
VTCCAO08080
BZTN4S05
BZTN45S06
BZTN4S08
BZTN4S10
BZTN4S12
TN4S05
TN4S06
TN4S08
TN4S10
BZTB06040
BZTB06050
BZTB08050
BZTB08060
VTB06040
VTB06050
VTB06060
VTB08050
VTB08060

VTB08070

PICTURE
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STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

DESCRIPTION

Hexagonal head bolt 8.8. Full thread
Zinc-plated

Nails. U nail

Cable clamp. Nylon cable clips
(polyethylene 6.6), with steel zinc-
plated nail. White

Open steel eye bolt. Rosca métrica
con tuerca

Screw eyes. Closed steel eye bolt.
Rosca métrica con tuerca

Tamperproof screw with TX recess.
Zinc-plated

Coupling nut. Round

Turnbuckle hook/ring DIN-1480.
Zinc-plated

Spring toggle

Drywall screw for plasterboard. Black-
phosphated. Bugle head, twinfast
thread, S-point. PH recess.

Plugs for plasterboard. Zamak plug
with DIN 7981 4,2 x 32

Plugs for plasterboard. Nylon plug

Nylon anchor for use in hollow bricks
and plasterboard panel walls

Polyamide 6.6 Hammerfix plug
Preassembled saw-tooth screw.
Countersunk plug

4-way expansion plug for all materials.
Plug

Coach wood screw with hexagonal
head. Zinc-plated

SIZE
M8 x 40
M8 x 50
M8 x 60
M6 x 20
M6 x 30
M6 x 40
M8 x16
M8 x 20
M8 x 30
M8 x 40
M8 x 60
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
12x20
17 x 30
19 x 35
15x 26
19 x35
2x115
2x25
5x37

6 x50
5x37

6 x50
7x70
M6 x 30
M8 x 30
/4"

M5 215
M5 B35
35x25
35x35
35x25
Z5%d5
35x45
13x32
15x33
15x33
10 x 40 @10
5x30 @5
6 x40 @6
6 x 60 @6
8x60 @8
8x80 @8
5x25@5
6x30 @6
8x 40 @8
10 x 50 @10
12 x 60 212
5x25@5
6x30 @6
8x 40 @8
10 x 50 @10
6 x 40
6x50

8 x50
8x 60

6 x40

6 x50
6x60
8x50
8x 60

8x70

CODE
VTB08080
BZALHATS06
BZALROTSO5
BZALROTSO6
BZTPPOTS05
BZTPPOTS08
BZTPPO30016
BZTPPO35016
BZTPPO35020
BZTPPO35025
BZTPPO35030
BZTPPO35040
BZTPPO40016
BZTPPO40020
BZTPPO40025
BZTPPO40030
BZTPPO40035
BZTPPO40040
BZTPPO40050
BZTPPO45030
BZTPPO45040
BZTPPO45050
BZTPPO50030
BZTPPO50040
BZTPPO50050
BZTPPO50060
BZTPPO60040
BZTPPO60060
BZTPPOG0080
BZTPPOG0100
VTPPO35016
VTPPO35020
VTPPO35025
VTPPO35030
VTPPO35040
VTPPO35050
VTPPO40016
VTPPO40020
VTPPO40030
VTPPO40035
VTPPO40040
VTPPO40050
VTPPO40060
VTPPO45040
VTPPO45050
VTPPO45060
VTPPOS50040
VTPPO50050
VTPPO50060
VTPPOS50070
VTPPO50080
VTPPOB0040
VTPPO60050
VTPPO60060
VTPPO60070

VTPPOB0080

BZTPTPADBL

PICTURE
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DESCRIPTION

4-way expansion plug for all materials.
Plug + open eye bolt

4-way expansion plug for all materials.
Plug + hook bolt

4-way expansion plug for all materials.
Plug + chipboard screw

Countersunk head chipboard screw.
Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess

Plastic caps and self-adhesive screw
covers. Adhesive

INDEX SPACE STUDIO | 25

SIZE

8x80

6x30 @6 +
20x80 / 5x53
5x25 @5 +
18x50 / 4,1x37
6x30 6 +
19x60 / 4,4x46

5x25 @5 + 4x30

8x40 @8 +
5x60

3x16
35x16
35x20
35x25
35x30
35x40
4x16
4x20
4x25
4x30
4x35
4 x40
4 x50
45x%x30
45x40
45%x50
5x30
5x40
5x50
5x60
6 x40
6x60
6x80
6x100
35x16
35x20
35x25
35x30
35x40
35x50
4x16
4x20
4x30
4x35
4 x40
4 x50
4 x 60
4,5x40
45x50
4,5x60
5x 40
5x50
5x60
5x70
5x80
6 x40
6x50
6x60
6x70

6x80

BLANCO/
WHITE/
BLANC




STANDARD OPTIONS

1 WALL UNIT

MEASUREMENTS:
Width 100 cm
Depth: 50 cm
Height: 240 cm

240 cm
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CODE
ACHAI0C
ACHTO8C
ACHTI0C
ACHTIOL
ACHTI2C
ACHTI2L
PL35025
PL35035
PL35045
TCCA05030
TCCA06040
TCCA06060
TCCA08080
TN4S05
TN4S06
TN4S08
TN4S10
ABR3509
ABR3513
ABR3516
ABR4213
ABR4216
ABR4219
ABR4816
ABR4819
ABR4825
ABE4213
ABE4216
ABE4219
ABE4816
ABE4819
ABE4825
ABES522
ABES5525
ABE5532
ABE6325
ABE6332
ARANE16
ARANE25
D12505
D12506
D12508
D12510
D93305030
D93305040
D93306010
D93306016
D93306020
D93306030
D93308016
D93308020
D93308030
D93308040
D93310030
D93310040
D93310050
D93405
D93406
D93408
D93410
TPPO35016
TPPO35020
TPPO35025
TPPO35030
TPPO35035
TPPO35040
TPPO35050
TPPO40016
TPPO40020
TPPO40025

TPPO40040

PICTURE
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STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

DESCRIPTION

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Eye bolt

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Hexagonal head screw 6.8. Opt.7
ETA Assessed

Drywall screw for plasterboard. Black-
phosphated. Bugle head, twinfast thread,
S-point. PH recess. Screw

Polyamide 6.6 Hammerfix plug.
Preassembled saw-tooth screw.
Countersunk plug

4-way expansion plug for all materials.

Plug

Panhead self-drilling screw. Zinc-plated.
PH recess

Self-drilling screw with hexagonal head.
Screw

Vulcanized EPDM-steel washer. ATLANTIS
C2-M coating

Plain washer. Zinc-plated

Hexagonal head bolt 8.8. Full thread.
Zinc-plated

Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated

Countersunk head chipboard screw.
Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess

SIZE
M8 x 60 @10
M6 x 45 @8
M8 x 60 @10
M8 x 80 @10
M10 x 70 @12
M10 x 100 @12
35x25
35x35
35x45
5x30@5
6x 40 26
6x 60 26
8x80@8
5x25@5
6x30 26
8x40 @8
10 x 50 @10
35x95
35x13
35x16
4,2x13
42x16
42x19
4,8x16
4,8x19
48x25
42x13
42%16
42x19
48x16
4,8 x19
48x25
55x22
55x25
55x32
6,3x25
6,3x32
Pl6

P25

M5

M6

M8

M10

M5 x 30
M5 x 40
M6 x10
M6 x 16
M6 x 20
M6 x 30
M8 x 16
M8 x 20
M8 x 30
M8 x 40
M10 x 30
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M5

Mé

M8

M10
35x16
35x20
35x25
35x30
35x35
35x40
35x50
4x16
4x20
4x25

4 x40

CODE

TPPO40050
TPPO40060
TPPO50050
TPPO50060
TPPO50070
TPPO50080
TPPOG0060
TPPOG0100

PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
4x50
4x60

5x50

Countersunk head chipboard screw. 5x60

R T L IS LIRTNCTRTELT T ror N
Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess 5x70

5x80
6x60

6x100

TORNILLER,
MADER RiA

e

INDEX SPACE STUDIO | 27



STANDARD OPTIONS

STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

2 WALL UNIT

MEASUREMENTS:
Width 200 cm
Depth: 50 cm
Height: 240 cm

240 cm
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STANDARD OPTIONS

CODE PICTURE
ACHAO08C

ACHAIOC

ACHGO08C

ACHGI10C

ACHTOSC

ACHTIOC |
ACHTIOL

PL35025

PL35035 s——

PL35045

TCCA05030

TCCA06040

TCCA06060

TCCA08080

TN4S05

TN4S06

TN4S08

TN4S10

ABR3509

ABR3513

ABR3516

ABR3519

ABR3913

ABR4213

ABR4216

ABR4225

ABR4816

ABR4819

ABR4825

ABR4832

ABR4838

ABR4850

ABE144819

ABE144825

ABE164819

ABE165522

ABE165525

ABE165532

ABE165538

ABET165550

ABE166325

ABE166332

ABE4213

ABE4216

ABE4219

ABE4816

ABE4819

ABE4825

ABE5522

ABES525

ABES532

ABE6325

ABE6332

ABP3516

ABP3519

ABP4216

ABP4219

ABP4225

ABP4232
ABP4825
ABP4832
ABP4838
ABP4850
ARANEI6
ARANEI8 \D\
ARANE25
D12505 =,
D12506 b
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DESCRIPTION

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Eye bolt

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Hook bolt

Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium
loads. Hexagonal head screw 6.8. Opt.7
ETA Assessed

Drywall screw for plasterboard.
Black-phosphated. Bugle head, twinfast
thread, S-point. PH recess. Screw

Polyamide 6.6 Hammerfix plug. Preas-
sembled saw-tooth screw. Countersunk
plug

4-way expansion plug for all materials.
Plug

Panhead self-drilling screw. Zinc-plated.
PH recess

Self-drilling screw with hexagonal head.
Screw con arandela vulcanizada de
acero-EPDM

Self-drilling screw with hexagonal head.
Screw

Countersunk head self-drilling screw.
Zinc-plated. PH recess

Vulcanized EPDM-steel washer. ATLANTIS
C2-M coating

Plain washer. Zinc-plated

SIZE

M6 x 45 @8
M8 x 60 @10
M6 x 45 @8
M8 x 60 @10
M6 x 45 @8
M8 x 60 @10
M8 x 80 @10
35x25
35x35
35x45
5x30 @5
6 x40 @6
6x60 @6
8x8028
5x25@5
6x30 26
8x40 @8
10 x 50 @10
35x95
35x13
35x16
3,5x19
39x13
4,2x13
42x16
42x25
4,8x16
48x19
4,8x25
4,8x32
4,8 x38
4,850
4,8 x19 P14
4,8 x 25 P14
4,8 x19 P16
55x22 P16
55x25 P16
55x32 P16
55x38 P16
55x50 P16
6,3x25P16
6,3x32Pl6
42 x13
42x16
4,2x19
4,8x16
4,8x19
48x25
55x22
55x25
55x32
6,3x25
6,3x32
35x16
35x19
42x16
42x19
42x25

42 %32
4,8x25
4,8x32
4,8 x38
4,8 x50
Pl6

P18

P25

M5

Mé

CODE
D12508
D12510
D91204020
D91205016
D91205020
D91205025
D91206020
D91206030
D93305030
D93305040
D93306010
D93306016
D93306020
D93306030
D93308016
D93308020
D93308030
D93308040
D93310030
D93310040
D93310050
D93405
D93406
D93408
D93410
T0840308Z2
T0840420Z
T0840516Z
T0840520Z
T8129009
T8135009
T8142009
T8142013
T8142016
T8148013
T8148016
T8148025
T8235009
T8242013
T8242016
T8242019
T8248013
T8248016
T8248025
T8248038
T9650310Z
T9650408Z
T9650410Z
T9650416Z
T9650420Z
T9650430Z
T9650530Z
T9650616Z
T9850306Z
T9850406Z
T9850410Z
T9850416Z
T9850506Z
T9850510Z
T9850516Z
T9850610Z
T9850616Z
TPPO30016
TPPO30020
TPPO30030
TPPO35016
TPPO35020

TPPO35025

PICTURE
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DESCRIPTION
Plain washer. Zinc-plated

Plain washer. Zinc-plated

Hexagon socket head screw 8.8. Metric
screw with Allen head 8.8. Zinc-plated

Hexagonal head bolt 8.8. Full thread.
Zinc-plated

Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated

Cylindrical head screw. Slotted recess.
4.8. Screw with cylindrical head, slotted
recess, 4.8. Zinc-plated

Panhead self-tapping screw. Zinc-plated.

PH recess

Countersunk head self tapping screw.
Zinc-plated. PH recess

Tornillo rosca métrica con cabeza avella-
nada PH, 4.8. Countersunk head screw
with PH recess. 4.8. Screw with counter-
sunk head, PH recess, 4.8. Zinc-plated

Tornillo rosca métrica con cabeza
alomada PH, 4.8. Panhead screw with
PH recess. 4.8. Screw with panhead, PH
recess, 4.8. Zinc-plated

Countersunk head chipboard screw.
Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess

SIZE
M8
M10
M4 x 20
M5x16
M5 x 20
M5 x 25
M6 x 20
M6 x 30
M5 x 30
M5 x 40
M6 x 10
M6 x 16
M6 x 20
M6 x 30
M8 x 16
M8 x 20
M8 x 30
M8 x 40
M10 x 30
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M5

M6

M8
M10
M3x8
M4 x 20
M5 x16
M5 x 20
29x95
35x95
42x95
42x13
42x16
48x13
48x16
48x25
35x95
42x13
42x16
4,2 x19
48x13
4,8x16
4,8x25
4,8 x38
M3 x10
M4 x 8
M4 x10
M4 x16
M4 x 20
M4 x 30
M5 x 30
M6 x 16
M3 x 6
M4 x 6
M4 x10
M4 x 16
M5 x 6
M5 x10
M5 x16
M6 x 10
M6 x 16
3x16
3x20
3x30
35x16
35x20

35x25

CODE
TPPO35030
TPPO35035
TPPO35040
TPPO35050
TPPO40016
TPPO40020
TPPO40025
TPPO40030
TPPO40035
TPPO40040
TPPO40050
TPPO40060
TPPO45030
TPPO45035
TPPO45040
TPPO45050
TPPO50040
TPPO50050
TPPO50060
TPPO50070
TPPO50080
TPPO60060
TPPO60100

PICTURE
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STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

DESCRIPTION

Countersunk head chipboard screw.

Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess

SIZE
35x30
35x35
35x40
35x50
4x16
4x20
4x25
4x30
4x35
4x 40
4x50
4x 60
45 %30
45%35
45 % 40
4550
5x40
5x50
5x60
5x70
5x80
6x 60

6x100
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

2 ISLAND UNITS

MEASUREMENTS (PER
UNIT):

Width 100 cm

Depth: 50 cm

Height: 150 cm
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY FORMAT (PACKAGING)

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
ABR3509 35x95 ACHA10C [T IA”E’SFQ” Sl')ee;‘/e snchoniomec Sy M8 x 60 210 D12506 M6 MAR0630 M6 x 30
loads. Eye bolt E Coupling nut. Round
ABR3513 35x13 ACHTO8C M6 x 45 @8 D12508 Plain washer. Zinc-plated VE! MAR0830 M8 x 30
ABR3516 35x16 ACHTO8L Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium M6 x 60 @8 D12510 M10 ALHA14025 }gng (26x
"—1' e loads. Hexagonal head screw 6.8. Opt.7 16 )(30)'3-‘
ABR4213 42%73 ACHT10C ETA Assessed M8 x 60 210 D603906020 M6 x 20 ALHA16030 o o x
ABRA216 42x76 ACHT10L M8 x 80 @10 D603906030 M6 x 30 ALHA17040 1(7{;)")0 (252226
ABRA219 4219 AM08090 " - Through bolt anchor for heavy loads. M8 x 90 @8 D603906040 Round head screw with square neckand M6 x 40 ALHA18050 18]’;50 (1x34
i‘F— —=_ Zinc-plated shaft. Zinc-plated clip hexagonal nut. Bolt with panhead; square ¥9xg0 (e x
ABR4225 4225 AM10090 M10 x 90 @10 D603906060 neck and hexagonal nut. Zinc plated M6 x 60 ALHA19060 39x15) ’
ABR4238 Panhead self-drilling screw. Zinc-plated. 42 x 38 HENOMO8 — E"’p‘il" a dr‘cg‘?’ Witlh i"‘éema‘ threadfor g 30 g0 D603906080 M6 x 80 ALHA19070 ({'A 1491*7?5“"‘" x
&H\“‘:\Hﬂh‘:— PH recess e3vyoad= Zincpate — Open steel eye bolt 20;70)(5 Y44
ABR4816 48x16 INCO438 M4 x 470 8 D603908100 M8 x 100 ALHA20070 ey )
ABRAS19 48x19 INCO552 m_ Indemoll anchor for hollow elements M5 x 59 310 D902105 M5 ALHA20080 20x80 (5 x 50
fixing. With panhead screw x18)
ABR4825 48x25 INCO652 M6 x59 @12 D902106 4 M6 ALHA21090 211’;?0 (56258
Wide plain washer. Zinc-plated §1x1)00 (56x
ABR4S32 48x32 RECA4010 4x10 D902108 M8 ALHA21100 ’
: ) . ) . 61x18)
Rivets. Wide head. Aluminium 22x110 (6 x 69
ABR4S38 48x38 RECA4816 48x16 D902110 M0 ALHA22110 z 2*4) (6
. 22120 (6 x 74
ABR48S50 4,8x50 REFLA816 Rivets. Peel head 48X163 D91205016 - Hexagon socket head screw 88, Metric ~ M5X16 ALHA22120 9
ABRASE0 48x60 REN04010 4x10 D91206020 screw with Allen head 8.8. Zinc-plated M6 x 20 ALHAB17040 17]*“0 (850026
- Open steel eye bolt. White 'TS 050 37 x 34
ABRS532 55x32 REN04012 4x12 D93304020 Mé x 20 ALHAB18050 e (37x
ABE144819 Self-drilling screw with hexagonal head. 4,8 x19 P14 RENO4016 - Rivets. Panhead. Aluminium 4x16 93305020 M5 x 20 ALHC14025 Lo
k Screw with vulcanized EPDM-steel washer 16; )(30)'3-‘
ABE166325 63%25P16 REN04810 48x10 D93305030 M5 x 30 ALHC16030 P o x
ABE4213 42x73 RENO3512 48x12 D93306010 M6 x10 ALHC17040 17x40 (35 x 28
Brass expansion anchor for light x10)
ABE4216 42%76 fastenings in solid materials. Brass D93306016 M6 x16 ALHC18050 18x50 (3,7 x 39
TALAMO6 A erlals Brass - Mex23¢8 x12)
expansion anchor for light fixings in solid 19%50 (44
ABE4219 42x19 materials D93306020 M6 x 20 ALHC19050 e 1) *
ABE4813 48x13 TAPLANY AES e s el N Em Y B D93306025 M6 x 25 ALHC19060 Z’zxf?é)‘*"' x
ABE4816 48x16 TCCcA05030 5x3005 D93306030 M6 x 30 ALHC20070 Screw eyes. Closed steel eye bolt 5?2?0 o8
TCCA06040 Polyamide 6.6 Hammerfix plug. 6 x 40 @6 20x80 (5 x 54
ABE4819 48x19 — B o e o D93306040 M6 x 40 ALHC20080 o
ABE4825 48x25 TCCA06060 Countersunk plug 6x 60 @6 D93306050 M6 x 50 ALHC21090 il;f)o (56x61
ABE4832 48x32 UESIEND 8x6008 D93308016 M8 x16 ALHC21100 216*101‘;'(5'6 x
ABE4838 48x38 TN4S05 5x25@5 D93308020 H‘exagona\ head bolt 8.8. Full thread. M8 x 20 ALHC22110 22x110 (6 x 73
! Zinc-plated X 24)
TN4S06 6x30 6 22x120 (6 x 81
ABES519 Self-drilling screw with hexagonal head. 55x19 4way expansion plug for all materials LLEEDCY L8325 ALHC22120 x29)
e ﬁ BHEEE‘ Screw 55x22 NS08 ———— Plug 8x 4008 D93308030 M8 x 30 ALHC23130 i"gfc (63x89
ABES525 55x25 TN4S10 10 x 50 @10 D93308040 M8 x 40 ALHCB17040 Screw eyes. Closed steel eye bolt. Blanca 17{(04)0 (35%28
ABE5532 55x32 N4s12 12 x 60 212 D93308050 M8 x 50 ALPL45060 45X 60 x20
ABE5538 55x38 TNUXA10080 e Universal high performance nylon plug. 10 x 80 @10 D93308060 M8 x 60 ALPL45080 Alcayata plana de acero 45x80x20
iy Countersunk head. TX recess. Zinc-
ABE5550 55x50 TNUXE10080 plated. ETA 10 x 80 @10 D93308080 M8 x 80 ALPL45100 45x100 x 20
Tamperproof screw with TX recess.
ABE6319 63x19 [T — Zinc-plated 7x70 D93310025 MI0 x 25 ALRE25020 25x20x12
ABE6325 63x25 TB06040 6x40 D93310030 MI0 x 30 ALRE25030 25x30x12
TB06050 6x50 Hook screw. Round steel hook screw
ABEG332 63x32 x D93310040 MIO x 40 ALRE35040 35x40x14
ABE6338 63x38 TB0G060 6x60 93310050 MI0 x 50 ALRE40060 4x60x16
ABE6350 63x50 TB08050 f==mwmmnme  Co3ch wood screw with hexagonal head. BREY 93312040 M2 x 40 ALRO16030 Eyg’)o (31x20
Zinc-plated
ABP3509 35x95 TBO8060 P 8x60 093405 M5 ALRO17040 171)(31;0 ez
ABP3513 35713 U BxEw D93406 M6 ALRO18040 1812";0 (37x28
Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated
ABP3516 35x16 TB08100 8x100 D93408 VE! ALRO18050 1812?0 (&80
ABP3525 35%25 UIIREY 10x 80 D93410 M10 ALRO19050 g‘f%‘)“v‘* x
ABPA216 42x16 TPPO35016 35x16 D298506 M6 ALRO19060 191X76)0 (LS
ABP4219 T Countersunk head self-drilling screw. 42719 TPP035020 35%20 298508 Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated M8 ALRO19070 Hook screw. Threaded hook screw 19X70 (44 X 55
5 Zinc-plated. PH recess " x18)
ABP4225 42x25 TPPO35025 35x25 D298510 M10 ALR020060 ; i%‘io e
ABP4232 42x32 WiEELED 35x30 08405102 M5 x10 ALR020070 iozxg)(’ (5x53
ABP4825 48x25 TPPO35035 35x35 08405202 Cylindrical head screw. Slotted recess. M5 x 20 ALR020080 z%so (5x63
4.8. Screw with cylindrical head, slotted
ABPAS32 48x32 UTEEELD 35x40 08406162 recess, 4.8. Zinc-plated M6 x16 ALR021080 f;go (5660
ABP4838 4838 TPPO35050 35x50 108406202 M6 x 20 ALR021090 gy X7
ARANE14 P4 TPPO40016 el 196505162 M5 x16 ALR022100 22000 (6x79
TPP040020 4 %20 17x40 (3,5 x 29
ARANE16 - Ve e e AT P8 19650530 MS x 30 ALROB17040 Hook screw. Threaded hook screw. White  x 13)
C2-M coating TPP040025 Countersunk head chipboard screw. 4x25 = lacquered 1960 (4,4 x 46
ARANE1S P18 pommms—  Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess 196505402 M5 40 ALROB19060 x17)
ARANE2S P25 TPP040030 4x30 196505502 M5 x 50 GMZ10016 10x16
8135009 35x95 TPP040035 4x35 196506122 ; Countersunk head screw with PH recess. M6 x 12 GMZ12020 : 1220
TPP040040 4x 40 lm 4.8. Screw with countersunk head, PH § Nails. U nail
T8135016 35x16 X 796506162 = recess, 4.8. Zinc-plated M6 x 16 GMZ17030 17 x 30
8142016 42X16 TPP040050 4x50 196506202 M6 x 20 GMZ19035 19x35
18142025 42x25 TPPO50050 5x50 196506302 M6 x 30 HARMO06050 azer?asteel eye bolt. Rosca métrica con 6x50
8142032 42x32 [IERO30070 5x70 196506402 M6 x 40 HCRM05037 5x37
T8142038 42x38 TPPOG00S0 6x50 T96506502 M6 x50 HCRMO06050 {3 SIS CEELSEQRIERIEED  gam
meétrica con tuerca
TPPO60060 6x60
8148016 ) panhead self-tapping screw, Zinc-plated, 48 X16 198504102 Méx10 HCRM0B060 8x60
E' ey PH recess TPPO60080 6x80
8148019 48x19 98504302 Méx 30 PACC15015 1515
18148025 48%25 UHEEDIED 6x100 98505062 M5 x6 PACC15020 15x20
— Brass bit convex head
TPPOZ35016 35x16
18148032 48x32 198505102 panhead screw with PH recess. 4.8, Screw MSX10 PACC20030 2x30
18148038 48x38 TPPOZ35030 35x30 798505162 with panhead, PH recess, 4.8. Zinc-plated M5 x 16 PACC20040 2% 40
18148050 48x50 TPPOZ35040 35x40 98506102 M6 x 10 PACP22525 225%25
TPPOZ35050 Countersunk head chipboard screw. Zinc- 3,5 x 50
8155025 55x25 : ROV e et 98506162 M6 x 16 PACP22530 225%30
8155038 55x38 TPP0Z40035 4x35 198506202 M6 x 20 PACP25040 2550 x 40
= Flat head steel nails
18229009 29%95 TPP0Z40040 4x40 TG M5 PACP25050 25050
. £k e %
18242016 Cpuntersunk head self tapping screw. 42%16 TPPOZ45040 4,5x 40 TUMAMO8 Py g Wing nut. Zinc-plated M8 PACP34050 340 x50
Zinc-plated. PH recess -
18242019 42x19 TPPOZ50050 5x50 TUMAM10 M10 PACP34060 3,40 X 60
TREZ07050 Assembly screw. Zinc-plated @7 x50
TAPLAME [ .-
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
2 WALL U N IT ANFAZ312 i Scaffolding anchoring. Eye diameter 12120 214-016 PUPHCO2 - Bits. PH PH2
-——
ANFA2316 23mm 12 x 160 @14-216 PUPHLO2 PH2
BAESMO6 M6 @16 PUPOCO2 e Pz2
MEASUREMENTS: Gravity toggle for fixing lightweight in = (Bl (P72
VBAESMO4 - o . M4 @14 PUPOLO2 PZ2
o - | ceilings. Projecting bolt
Wldth 200 cm VBAESMOS MS @14 PUSC750 Polyurethane foams. Multipurpose 750 ml
. = polyurethane foam for ECOFLEX
Depth. 50 cm BAGAMO4 Mé @14 PUSP750 m - i nozzle application 750 ml
. Gravity toggle for fixing lightweight in Pol th fi Pol th
. BAGAMOS i - M5 @14 PUTP750 olyurethane foams. Polyurethane 750 ml
Helg ht: 240 cr % ceilings. Hook foam for gun application. Grey colour. m
BAGAMO® M6 216 RENO3210 32x10
BOCA008 i Magnetic hexagonal nut setter 8 mm RENO4O10 4x10
A CABAQOA — Gravity toggle for fixing lightweight in M4 214 RENO40T2 = Rivets. Panhead. Aluminium 4x12
ceilings. Toggle head
CNREES M@ RENO4016 4x16
ACHAQBC M6 x 45 @8 PENESTE 4816
ACHARE l__' ==___ Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium MISEDED SEACRB280 Acrylic sealant for joints & cracks 280 ml. (Blanco)
loads. Eye bolt . -
VACHAOBC v M6 x 45 738 SEEED Professional neutral silicone for 280 m. (Blanco)
VACHAIOC M8 x 60 @10 smooth and porous materials. )
Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium SIUNIB280 Multipurpose universal acetic silicone 280 ml. (Blanco)
ACHGI0C .- londs. Hook bol ' M8 x 60 @10 280 mi
oadsyyieoldeoll SIUNIT280 Multipurpose universal acetic (Transparente)
ACHTO8C M6 x 45 @8 (*SANITAR* ) silicone with fungicidal 280 ml
SIUNST280" properties (Transparente)
ACHTO8L M6 x 60 @8
TALAMO4 M4 x16 @5
ACHTIOC M8 x 60 210 Brass expansion anchor for light
ACHTIOL M8 x 80 @10 TALAMOE fastenings in solid materials. Brass M6 x 2328
TALAMOS expansion anchor for light fixings in M8 x 28 @10
ACHTI2C M10 x 70 @12 solid materials
. . TALAMIO M10 x 33 @12
ACHTI2L Anti-spin sleeve anchor, for medium M10 x 100 @12
*"—'l' ==l |0ads. Hexagonal head screw 6.8 TAPLAME Zamak plug with DIN 7981 4,2 x 32 13x32
VACHTO8C Opt.7 ETA Assessed M6 x 45 @8
VACHTOBL MG X €0 g8 TAPLANY Plugs for plasterboard. Nylon plug 15x33
TCCA(
VACHTI0C M8 x 60 @10 CCAOBO3S GRS
TCCAOB040 6x 40 06
VACHTIOL M8 x 80 @10
TCCA(
VACHT12C M10 x 70 @12 CCAOBOEO Eadeolze
TCCAOB060 8x 6028
VACHTI2L M10 x 100 @12
TCCA08080 8x80 @8
CIPET708 @ Fixing band. Round fixing band 17x08x10 M Polyamide 6.6 Hammerfix plug.
ATLANTIS C2-M VTCCAO05030 . LH - = Preassembled saw-tooth screw. 5x30 @5
VDI2506 M6 Countersunk plug
'h.n' Plain washer. Zinc-plated VITGEACEED SEDES
YIS M VTCCAO6040 6x 40 @6
HENOMOG . . e M6x 2528 VTCCAO6060 6x60 26
— Drop-in anchor with internal threa
HENOM —_— M i
240 cm ERCERS —) for heavy loads. Zinc-plated D@ VTCCA08060 8x6008
HENOMI0 M10 x 40 @12 VTCCAOS080 8x8008
MAEO630 M6 x 30
TCS014075 - Scaffolding anchoring. Nylon plug, 14 %75 @14
MAEOQ825 - Coupling nut. Hexagonal M8x 25 TCSO14100 2 wings 14 x100 B4
(ALY Mo THEO6060 @6 x 60
MARO6G30 E Counli ¢ Round M6 x 30 THEOS060 Concrete screw anchor. Hexagon @8x 60
R — IS (A (et — head. ATLANTIS C3-H coating. Opt.]
< / THEO8080 ETA Assessed 28 x 80
[ ilicona
MOPISSI
H:I Guns for chemical fixings E/‘I‘a‘cr\%nj//zﬁgnrcél UHEOC0 DETEY
RIS £0ml TNASOS 5x2505
MOPS300 Chemical fixings. Polyester PLUS 300 ml
B TR styrene free with Working time INEEES SEVED
MOPS410 indicator. Opt.7 ETA Assessed 410 ml. TN4SO8 S— 4-way expansion plug for all materials. 8x 4008
S —_— Plug
MOVS300 —— Chemical fixings. Vinylester styrene 300 ml TN4SI0 10 x 50 210
free. Opt.7 ETA Assessed.
MOVEAID A0tk TN4ST2 12X 60 @12
MSPRE230 - g Adhesives Hybrid MS Polymer. 290 ml. (Blanco) VTBTS08 gigg Z88
MSPRG290 - MS Professional 290 ml. (Gris) VTBTSIO — 4-way expansion plug for all materials. 10 x 50 @10 &
Adhesives Hybrid MS Polymer ' kg RINS7IsEEY sz 75?0 o8
F | X
MSSF290 Superfast High Tack 290 ml. (Blanco) VIBTSI2 7x70
AMO08075 M8 x 75 @8 VTPPOTS0S 5x25@58&4x30
AMO8090 M8 x 90 08 VTPPOTSO06 R, 4-way expansion plug for all materials. 6 x30 @6 & 4,5
- = Plug + chipboard screw X 40
AMI0090 M10 x 90 210 VTPPOTS08 Ex40088
5x60
AMI10120 M10 x 120 @10 TN4SO6EP 6x30 26
AMI2TI0 M2 x 110 @12 TN4SOSEP mscvicxbansioplelRgiioalifiatenas o, gg
Plastic box.
AM16145 i Through bolt anchor for heavy loads.  M16x145 @16 TN4SIOEP 10 x 50 @10
-i #= === Zinc-plated shaft. Zinc-plated clip
VAMO8075 - M8 x 75 @8 TNUXA08080 8x80 @8
VAMO8090 M8 x 90 @8 TNUXAO8100 8x100 @8
VAMI0090 M10 x 90 @10 TNUXAI0080 10 x 80 @10
VAMI0120 M10 x 120 B10 TNUXAI0100 10 x 100 @10
VAMI2090 M12 x 90 @12 VTNUXAO8080 8x80 @8
VAMI2110 M12 x 110 @12 VTNUXAO8100 8x100 @8
PACP25050 2,50 x50 VTNUXAIO080 10 x 80 @10
PACP29050 290 x50 VTNUXAIO100 R Universal high performance nylon 10 x 100 @10
T plug. TX recess. Zinc-plated. ETA
PACP29060 290 x 60 TNUXEO8080 Assessed 8x80 78
Flat head steel nails
PACP34040 3,40 x 40 TNUXEO8100 8x100 @8
PACP34050 3,40 x50 TNUXE10080 10 x 80 @10
PACP34060 3,40 x 60 TNUXE10100 10 x 100 @10
PLEP35025 Drywall screw for plasterboard. Black-  35x 25 VTNUXEO8080 8x 8078
phosphated. Bugle head, twinfast
PLEP35035 - thread, S-point. PH recess. 35x35 VTNUXEOS100 8x100 @8
PLRA48E3S - Drywall screw for plasterboard vynh 48x35 VTNUXE10080 10 x 80 @10
bugle head, coarse thread, S-point
VTNUXEI0100 10 x 100 @10
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

3 WALL UNIT

MEASUREMENTS:
Width 300 cm
Depth: 50 cm
Height: 240 cm

INDEX

ABRAZADE
PESADAS ERaS

ARERTECT FIXING

240 cm

INDEX

A PERFECT FIXING

PERFECT lerNG
ey —

A PERFECT Fl ————
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE

TALAMOG Sanitary fixings. Horizontal WC fixing kit

Conduit clip with single hole. Conduit clip, 2 SAWHO06070 - e © M6x70

with single hole Sanitary fixings. WC and bidet fixing kit,

Brass expansion anchor for light M6 x 23 8 ABPI032 =~

fastenings in solid materials. Brass

TALAMOS expansion anchor for light fixings in solid M8 x28 210 ABPIO40 40 SAWLO5080 - brass. 2 PCS x KIT M5 x 80
materials = Sanitary fixings. WC and bidet fixing kit,
TALAMIO M10 x 33 @12 ABRE022 22 (M8+M10) SAWZ05080 zinc-plated. 2 PCS x KIT M5 x 80
Indextrut Supports for heavy loads. 41x21x25
AB6I012 12 (Me) ABRE028 28 (M8+M10) SPX412130 # Indextrut Perforated support %300
AB6IO1S 15 (M6) ABREO35 35 (M8+M10) SPZ271820 s
27 x18x1,25
AB6I018 5 I G 18 (M6) ABRE040 40 (M8+M10) SPZ271830 Type “C” supports for light loads. Zinc- X 300
AB6I022 22 (M6 ABRE048 48 (M8+M10) SPZ384030 [PETEOR] (eI | e 38X 40X 2 X300
(M8) - Reinforced pipe clamp M8 + M10. Zinc- ( ) S B
AB61028 28 (M6) ABREO60 S plated 60 (M8+M10) SPZ384040 38 40 X 2 X 400
AB6I032 32 (M6) ABREOQ75 75 (M8+M10) SUMOMO8 T Quick beam attachament syster. Bearn ROSCADO M8
ABBUI6I8 = Butane clamp 16-18 ABREO90 90 (M8+MT10) SUMOMI0 clamp ROSCADO M10
ABCRO10 .'ﬂr‘:"ﬁn Chromed pipe clamp M6. Chrome coated 10 (Me) ABRETIO TI0 (M8+M10) SOYAEERs 1 Quick beam attachament system. M6
ABCROT2 ipelciamplile 12 (M6) ABREI2S 125 (M8+M10) SUVAOB04 Reglelp M8
ABD6015 15 (M6) ABRIO22 22 (M8+M10) TEGA25 . 25
-x:b Spiral anchor. Hook for PVC channel
ABD6018 ‘;\_ T Double pipe clamp M6. Yellow zinc-plated 18 (M6) ABRI028 28 (M8+M10) TEGA33 33
ABD6022 22 (Mé) ABRIO35 35 (M8+M10) TEGR2530 y Spiral anchor. Big tile plate 25
ABGSO12 12 (M6) ABRIO40 40 (M8+M10) TEPE2530 o Spiral anchor. Tile plate 25
ABGSO015 15 (M6) ABRI048 - Reinforced isophonic pipe clamp M8 + 8 (M8+M10) VRSE06020 M6 x 20
ABGS018 18 (M6) ABRIOGO M10. Zinc-plated 60 (M8+M10) VRSEO6030 M6 x 30
Pipe clamp for gas black coated M6 with —— Small threaded bolt
ABGS022 chipboard screw. Black coated pipe clamp 22 (M6) ABRIO75 75 (M8+M10) VRSE08020 M8 x 20
for gas M6 with screw
ABGS028 28 (M6) ABRIO90 90 (M8+M10) VRSE08030 M8 x 30
ABGS035 35 (M6) ABRITO 10 (M8+M10) TPPO35030 35x30
ABGCS042 42 (M6) ABRIN25 125 (M8+M10) TPPO40040 " Countersunk head chipboard screw. 4 x40
ABGUGIS 15 ABTA0840 M8 x 40 TPPO50050 Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess 5x50
ABGUGIS 18 ABTA0860 B ann b E‘a'f:;?;f;zw clamp and staple. Zinc- g 6 TPPOG00GO 6x60
ABGUG20 20 ABTAI050 MI0 x 50
ABGUG22 Closed polypropilene pipe clip with pre- 22 ABTABO630 M6 x 30
thread Mé6. Closed polypropilene pipe clip, TE——— Ii:taﬁsgéc;g?ﬁtcelgmp el st Yellew
ABGUG25 = with pre-thread M6. Grey 25 ABTABO0640 P : M6 x 40
ABGCUG28 28 ABTS016 16
ABGUG32 32 ABTS020 ? INDEXring tube fixing plug. Simple 20
ABGUG40 40 ABTS025 25
ABIDOI4 Double nylon pipe clip (polyamide 6.6) 1415 ASF008016 816 ABR 24
with M6 threaded brass insert. Double 4 DEQAS
AEIREIS nylon pipe clip (polyamide 6.6), with M6 s aaai2022 222 LIGERAS AS
ABID020 et BEEs s 2022 ASFO16027 J._,: 16-27
ABINO12 12 ASF020032 III 1 Hose clamp. Zinc-plated 20-32
ABINO14 14-15 ASF025040 b 25-40
CEINGID - Simple polypropylene pipe clip with M6 [leglS (FEREESEED LD
ABINO20 threaded brass insert 2022 ASF040060 40-60
ABINO28 28 BB25100 2,5x100
ABINO35 35 BB36200 3,6 x200 | - = m —e _—_j
ABM6012 12 (M) BB36300 3,6x300
ABM6015 15 (M6) BB48200 Nylon cable tie. White 4,8 %200 Sl i ﬂ ﬁ. E ﬁ ﬁ ‘ - - i .i ih ' i
ABM6018 18 (M6) BB48290 4,8 x 290 | n ﬂ ﬂ E =
e —"
ABM6020 - 20 (M6) BB48370 4,8 x370 —— '
ABM6022 ) 22 (M6) BB76370 7,6 x 370
Pipe clamp M®6. Yellow zinc-plated
ABM6025 ! F, 25 (Mg) BN25100 2,5x100
ABM6028 28 (M) BN36200 3,6 x200
ABM6032 32 (M6) BN36300 3,6 x300
ABM6040 40 (Me) BN48200 — Nylon cable tie. Black 4,8 x 200
ABM6050 50 (Me) BN48290 4,8 x 290
ABMB8075 75 (M8) BN48370 4,8 x 370
ABM8090 90 (M8) BN76370 7,6 x370
AN =3 10 (M) GEEED =4 E;w&g band. Round fixing band ATLANTIS 1 o5 16 m
ABMB8I125 f"‘;’ H!., Drainpipe clamp M8 125 (M8) ESDRO8060 M8 x 60
ABM8160 "f v 160 (M8) ESDR08080 M8 x 80
ABM8200 200 (M8) ESDR08100 M8 x100
ABM8250 250 (M8) ESDRO8120 E=———ssunlmisEse- Double threaded screw. Zinc-plated. TX M8 x 120
ABMUGI15 1516 ESDR10080 M10 x 80
ABMUG18 18-20 ESDRI10100 M10 x 100
ABMUG22 ’ Multiuse pipe clamp. Multiuse pipe clip 22-25 ESDRI10120 M10 x 120
-_—
ABMUG32 i 32-35 MAR0620 M6 x 20
ABMUG40 40-42 MARO630 — M6 x 30
= Coupling nut. Round
ABPIOO8 8 MARO830 M8 x 30
ABPIOI0 10 MAR1030 MI0 x 30
- Aluminium radiator supports. Adjustable
- -
ABPIOT2 i _"‘:‘ 12 RATRG095 |f triangular support with anti vibrations 95
ABPIOIG Conduit clip with single hole. Conduit clip, 6 rubber. 2 PCS x KIT
with single hole SALHO8100 M8 x 100
i B — Sanitary fixings. Sanitary fixings with iron
CEREE 3 . nut. 2 PCS x KIT
SALH10120 M10 x 120
ABPI020 20 i Rt p R n
SALNI0120 i Sanitary fixings. Sanitary fixings with M10 x 120
ABPIO2S 25 nylon nut. 2 PCS x KIT
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
'I WALL UNIT BB25100 25x100
BB25140 25x140
BB25160 25x160
MEASUREMENTS: BB25200 25200
Width 100 cm BB36140 36x140
BB36200 3,6 %200
Depth: 50 cm BB36300 3,6 X300
He|g ht: 240 cm BB36370 36x370
BB48180 Nylon cable tie. White 4,8 x180
BB48200 48x200
BB48250 48x250
BB48290 48x290
BB48370 48x370
. " ; Yo X = BB48430 4,8 x 430
E DEX ; . II o o BB76290 76x290
PERFECT iy ] : i ’ ! = Eoi g BB76370 7,6 x 370
X T . : BB76540 76 X 540
HHI'DA DE . - I L= e | 1 L BC48290MA —_— Nylon cable tie. Colours. Brown 4,8x290
"’rLOM | Tt f : BC48290VE R — Nylon cable tie. Colours. Green 4,8 x 290
BN25100 25x100
BN25140 25x140
BN25160 25x160
BN25200 25x200
BN36140 36x140
BN36200 3,6 X200
BN36300 3,6 X300
BN36370 36x370
BN48180 4,8x180
BN48200 Nylon cable tie. Black 4,8 x 200
BN48250 48x250
BN48290 48x290
BN48370 48x370
BN48430 48x 430
BN76200 76X 200
BN76290 76 X 290
BN76370 76 X370
BN76450 7,6 x 450
BN76540 76X 540
240 cm TACOBRIBLS Cable tie plug. White S:::z%a""hi‘e/
i TACOBRINEG ) E(e)igrr;éB\ack/
- - - h Cable tie plug. Black Negro/ Black /
DRIDAS DE NYLON - — TACOBRINES e e
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
1 WALL UNIT N
VTEXBP35016 35%16 TEXBT80160 _ High-performance chipboard screw. 8x160

Yellow zinc-plated. Tx recess

M EAS U R E M E NTS: VTEXBP35020 35x20 TEXBT80200 8x200

Wid th -| o O cm VTEXBP35025 35x25 TEXZP35016 35x16
De pth: 50 C m — — e M High-performance chipboard screw. Zinc- o
Heig ht: 240 C m VTEXBP35040 35x40 TEXZP35030 plated. Pz recess 35x30
VTEXBP35050 35x50 TEXZP35050 35x50
VTEXBP40025 4x25 TEXZP50050 5x50
VTEXBP40030 4x30 TEXZT50060 5x60
VTEXBP40035 4x35 TEXZT50070 5x70
VTEXBP40040 ﬂ_i 4 X 40 TEXZT50100 5x100
VTEXBP40045 4x45 TEXZTE0080 ~ [mmswsainuanises ;':gg;;;’;’:’fgg‘:gce SRFSEECISSEBANE | G
VTEXBP40050 4 x50 TEXZT60100 6x100
VTEXBP40060 4 x 60 TEXZT60120 6x120
VTEXBP45030 1 High-performance chipboard screw. 4,5x30 TEXZT60140 6x140
VTEXBP45035 Yellow zinc-plated. PZ recess 45x35
VTEXBP45040 i 4,5x 40
VTEXBP45050 rl 4,5x50
VTEXBP45060 1 45 x 60
VTEXBP45070 _;*f 45x70
VTEXBP50040 .,_;‘f 5x 40
VTEXBP50050 ; 5x50
VTEXBP50060 J 5x60
VTEXBP50070 o 5x70
VTEXBP50080 5x80
VTEXBP50090 5x90
VTEXBP60050 6x50
VTEXBP60060 6x60 X W (ol il
VTEXBP60070 6x70 , FEinga
VTEXBP60080 6x80 u
240 cm VEGPECEED & High-performance chipboard screw. A2 SIED
TEXA250060 Stainless steel. Tx recess 5% 60
TEXBP35016 35x16
TEXBP35020 35x20
TEXBP35030 35x30
TEXBP35040 35x40
TEXBP35050 35x50
TEXBP40016 4x16
TEXBP40020 2 4x20
TEXBP40030 4 %30
TEXBP40040 4 x40
TEXBP40050 4 x50
TEXBP40060 * 4 x 60
TEXBP45030 -'+' 4,5x30
Z
TEXBP45050 i 4,5x50
TEXBP45060 # 4,5x 60
TEXBP45070 ﬂ 45x70
TEXBP50040 '_1..: 5x40
TEXBP50050 F 5x50
TEXBP50060 l} 5x60
TEXBP50070 5x70
TEXBP50080 5x80
TEXBP60060 6x60
TEXBP60080 6x80
TEXBP60090 6x90
TEXBP60100 6x100
TEXBT45070 4,5x70
100 cm TEXBT50050 5x50
TEXBT50070 5x70
AL 4Wiiie Tirafondo de alto rendimiento.
TEXBT60100 Bicromatado. Huella TX 6x100
TEXBT60120 6x120
TEXBT60160 6x160
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
'I WALL U N IT VABE144819 48x19 P14 VABR4819 48x19
VABE144825 4825 P14 VABR4822 48x22
MEASUREMENTS: VABEI64819 48x19 P16 VABRA4825 48x25
.
idth VABEI165522 bt 55x22 P14 VABR4832 = 48x32
W =
idth 7100 cm VABEI65525 — 55x25P16 VABR4E38 = panhead self-crill incolateq, 48%38
If-drilling screw with hexagonal head. = anhead self-drilling screw. Zinc-plated.
Depth: 50 cm : S J £ PH recess
p . VABE165532 i Screw con arandela vulcanizada de 55x32 P14 VABR4845 -t 48 x45
H acero-EPDM -2
He 19 ht: 240 cr VABEI65538 m 55x38 P16 VABR4850 ? 48x50
VABEI65550 55x50 P16 VABR4860 48x60
VABEI66325 63x25P16 VABR4880 48x80
VABEI66332 63x32P16 VABRS532 55x32
VABEI66338 63x38 P16 VARANET4 P14
VABE4216 42x16 VARANES ‘ﬂ Vulcanized EPDM-steel washer. ATLANTIS PI5
- C2-M coating
VABE4219 42x19 VARANEI8 P18
VABE4225 42x25 VARANE25 P25
VABE4813 48x13 VRECA4010 4x10
VABE4816 48x16 VRECA4012 4x12
VABE4819 48x19 VRECA4016 4x16
VABE4825 48x25 VRECA4810 - 48x10
Rivets. Wide head. Aluminium
VABE4832 48x32 VRECA4812 48x12
—
VABE4838 . E_‘ 48x38 VRECA4814 48x14
VAEIEESD :§ Self-drilling screw with hexagonal head. 2> X 12 VRECA4816 48x16
VABES522 Screw 55x22 VRECA4818 48x18
VABES525 55x25 VREFL4835 Rivets. Peel head 48x35
VABES532 55x32 VRENO3210 32x10
VABES538 55x38 VRENO3212 32x12
VABES550 55x50 VRENO4008 4x8
VABES563 55x63 VRENO4010 4x10
VABE6325 63x25 VRENO4012 4x12
VABE6332 63x32 VRENO4016 4x16
VABE6338 63x38 VRENO4020 4x20
Rivets. Panhead. Aluminium
VABE6350 63x50 VRENO4810 48x10
VABP3513 35x13 VRENO4812 48x12
240 cm VABP3516 35x16 VRENO4814 48x14
VABP3519 35x19 VRENO4816 48x16
VABP3525 35x25 VRENO4820 48x20
VABP3916 39x16 VRENO4824 48x24
VABP3919 39x19 VRENO4830 48x30
VABP3925 39x25 VT8135009 35x95
VABP3938 39x38 VT8I35013 35x13
VABP4216 Countersunk head self-drilling screw. 42x16 V18135016 35x76
VABP4219 Zinc-plated. PH recess 42x19 VT8139013 29x13
VABP4225 42x25 V18139025 29x25
VABP4232 42x32 VT8142013 42x13
VABP4238 42x38 VT8142019 42x19
VABP4819 48x19 VT8142025 42x25
VABP4825 48x25 VT8142032 42x32
=
VABP4832 48x32 V18142038 i 42x38
: , )
VABP4838 48x38 VT8148016 % Ei{”rhe‘:‘::ema pping screw. Zinc-plated. o 4¢
VABP5532 55x32 VT8148019 f 48x19
VABR3509 35x95 V18148025 48x25
VABR3511 35x1 VT8148032 48x32
VABR3513 35x13 V18148038 48x38
VABR3516 35x16 VT8148050 48x50
VABR3519 35x19 VT8148060 48x60
VABR3913 39x13 VT8155019 35x19
VABR3919 39x19 V18155025 35x25
VABR3925 ';,_. 39x25 VT8155032 35x32
&
=3
VABRAZ13 :—‘T Panhead self-drilling screw. Zinc-plated. 42x13 VIBESED SR
VABR4216 =i PH recess 42x16 VT8235013 35x13
=]
VABR4219 ? 42x19 V18235016 35x16
VABR4222 42x22 V18235025 - 35x25
VABRA4225 42x25 V18242016 - 42X16
100 cm
VABRA4232 42x32 V18242019 Countersunk head self tapping screw. 42x19
VABRA4238 42x38 VT8242025 * AT EEh (P RS 42x25
VABR4250 42 x50 V18242032 - 42x32
VABR48I13 48x13 V18248025 : 48x25
VABR4816 48x16 V18248032 48x32
V78248038 48x38
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
'I WA LL U N IT VDI2504 Mé VD93306060 M6 x 60
VD12505 M5 VD93308016 M8 x16
MEASU REM ENTS' VD12506 r’ﬁ\ . . M6 VD93308020 M8 x20
. | Plain washer. Zinc-plated
. VD12508 i M8 VD93308030 M8 x30
Wldth -loo cm VD12510 M10 VD93308040 M8 x 40
De pth: 50 cm VDI12512 M12 VD93308050 M8 x 50
Helg ht: 240 cm VDI2706 - M6 VD93308060 = M8 x 60
VD12708 Arandela muelle Grower M8 VD93308080 i i M8 x 80
VB L VEEEEREEE i Hexagonal head bolt 8.8. Full thread. MBI
VD158706 cup nut. M6 VD93310020 i Zinc-plated M10 x 20
VD603905020 M5 x 20 VD93310030 i M10 x 30
VD603905030 M5 x 30 VD93310040 i M10 x 40
VD603905050 M5 x 50 VD93310050 M10 x 50
VD603906020 M6 x 20 VD93310070 M10 x 70
VD603906030 M6 x 30 VD93310080 M10 x 80
VD6E03906040 _— M6 x 40 VD93312030 M12 x 30
VD603906050 ' M6 x 50 VD93312040 M12 x 40
VD603906060 " M6 x 60 VD93312050 M12 x50
Round head screw with square neck and
VD603906070 E ::zigaor]r;aLZ;;éiﬂglv:'iiT %a:chslaac:;eséquare M6 x 70 VD933106016 M6 x16
VD603906080 E?E:. ) M6 x 80 VD933106040 | — ;'tea’;f]?e‘;zas't:;ad Rolis SIUlthi=aciiZiy |\, 4o
VD603908030 m M8 x 30 VD933108020 M8 x20
VD603908040 - M8 x 40 VD93404 M4
VD603908050 M8 x 50 VD93405 M5
VD603908060 M8 x 60 VD93406 M6
Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated
VD603908070 M8 x 70 VD93408 M8
VD603908080 M8 x 80 VD93410 M10
VD603908090 M8 x 90 VD93412 M12
VD902104 M4 VDZ98504 M4
VD902105 M5 VDZ98505 M5
VD902106 M6 VDZ98506 O M6
4 Wide plain washer. Zinc-plated Hexagonal nut. Zinc-plated
VD902108 M8 VDZ98508 % ¥ M8
VD902110 M10 VDZ98510 M10
240 cm VD902112 M12 VDZ98512 M2
VD91205010 M5x10 V196503102 M3 x10
VD91205012 M5 x12 VT9650408Z M4 x8
VD91205016 M5x16 VT9650410Z M4 x10
VD91205020 M5 x 20 VT9650416Z M4 x16
VD91205030 M5 x 30 V196504207 M4 x 20
VD91206012 i I M6 x 12 VT9650430Z Countersunk head screw with PH recess. M4 x 30
4.8. Screw with countersunk head, PH
VD91206016 i l Hexagon socket head screw 8.8. Metric M6 x 16 VT9650516Z recess, 4.8. Zinc-plated M5 x16
VD91206020 T screw with Allen head 8.8. Zinc-plated M6 x 20 96505207 M5 x 20
VD91206025 M6 x 25 VT9650530Z M5 x 30
VD91206030 M6 x 30 VT9650540Z M5 x 40
VD91206040 M6 x 40 VT9650620Z M6 x 20
VD91208020 M8 x 20 VT9650630Z M6 x 30
VD91208030 M8 x 30 V198503102 M3 x10
VD91208040 M8 x 40 V198503162 M3 x16
VD93106030 M6 x 30 VT9850320Z M3 x20
VD93106040 M6 x 40 VT9850330Z M3 x 30
VD93106050 i M6 x 50 V198504062 M4 x6
— Hexagonal head bolt 8.8. Half thread.
VD93108050 M8 x 50 V198504082 M4 x8
VD93108080 M8 x 80 VT9850410Z M4 x10
VD93110040 M10 x 40 VT9850416Z M4 x16
VD93304010 M4 x10 V198504207 M4 x 20
Panhead screw with PH recess. 4.8.
VD93304016 M4 x16 VT9850510Z Screw with panhead, PH recess, 4.8. M5 x 10
Zinc-plated
VD93304020 M4 x 20 V198505167 M5x16
VD93304030 M4 x 30 VT9850520Z M5 x20
VD93305010 M5 x10 VT9850530Z M5 x 30
VD93305020 M5 x 20 V198506102 Méx10
VD93305030 M5 x 30 V198506162 M6 x16
VD93305040 ;f;‘f_gf’;:ghead bolt 8.8. Full thread. M5 x 40 V198506207 M6 x 20
VD93305050 M5 x 50 VT9850630Z M6 x 30
100 cm VD93306016 M6 x 16 VT9850640Z M6 x 40
VD93306020 M6 x 20 V198506602 M6 x 60
VD93306025 M6 x 25 VTUMAMO6 M6
VD93306030 M6 x 30 VTUMAMO8 ":' Wing nut. Zinc-plated M8
VD93306040 M6 x 40 VTUMAMIO0 M10
VD93306050 M6 x 50
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STANDARD OPTIONS STANDARD IMPLEMENTATIONS BY SECTOR

CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION SIZE
1 WALL UNIT APAROTO _1 :t;is;sgcaz?lzztfac;é‘\glood connectors. 70x70x100
MEASUREMENTS: APSBT71 ol 71x 71150
N 2 P hors f d .S
Wldth -| OO C m . . ._-. moss‘teaecg ors for wood connectors. Screw o

Depth: 50 cm
Height: 240 cm PTBRI0035 95x35

Supports for wood connectors. Flat tie

PTBRI3355 135x 55
Supports for wood connectors. Yellow
PTEM18040 zinc-plated to be embedded 180 x 40
PTET169845 Supports for wood connectors. T-shaped 160 x 98 x 45
PTOBO05015 50 x15
PTOBO6015 60 x15
Supports for wood connectors. Yellow
c PTOBO08015 E J.! zinc-plated with beveled holes on both 80x15
OHEETCIRES - — sides
Pu‘. HADE;* PTOBI0015 100 x 15
PTOB12020 120 x 20
PTTT030716 Supports for wood connectors. T-shaped 70 x 35 x 16 1 i q l
PTUN12038 120 x 40 s = # _ ! ! ez !
- )
PTUN16038 o . zsus;;;;)kl;téfor wood connectors. Universal 0 F -
PTUN20060 200 x 60
SCAS3317DR 32x100 x170
‘ Angled brackets for wood connectors.
Asymmetric, right or left side
SCAS33171Z 32x100x170
SCCI303030 30x30x30
- Angled brackets for wood connectors.
w» Yellow zinc-plated, large and equal-sided
SCCI404040 40 x 40 x 40
SCEDO050503 50 x50 x 35
SCEDO060604 60 x 60 x 45
Angled brackets for wood connectors. For
assembly, perforated with unequal holes
SCEDO70705 70 x 70 x 55
240 cm
SCEDO090906 90 x 90 x 65
SCEI040402 40 x40 x20
SCEI040404 40 x 40 x 40
SCEI040406 40 x 40 x 60
SCEI050504 { Angled brackets for wood connectors. 50 x50 x 40
i For assembily, perforated with equal holes
SCEI060604 s 60 x 60 x 40
SCEIO60606 60 x 60 x 60
SCEIO70704 75 x 75 x 40
SCOB020214 25x25x15
Angled brackets for wood connectors.
SCOBO030314 Yellow zinc-plated for chairs with beveled 30 x 30 x 15
. holes on both sides
SCOB040415 40 x 40 x15
Angled brackets for wood connectors.
SCPD107530 Yellow zinc-plated for posts, unequal- 75 %100 x 30
sided
SCRF070705 70 x 70 x 55
Angled brackets for wood connectors.
[ Reinforced
SCRF101009 100 x 100 x 90
SCRG090505 50 x 90 x 50
Angled brackets for wood connectors.
Adjustable
SCRG090508 50 x90 x 80
SOU004110 40 x110 x 80
" 1]
SOUO06100 [ & 60 x100 x 80
Perforated supports. With sealing orifice
SOUO07125 .. 70 x 125 x 80
SOuU008120 80 x 120 x 80
SOUR30140DR B 26x140x 76
100 cm
Perforated supports. Variable width with
sealing orifice
SOUR301401Z .._ 26 x140x 76

Assorted wood connectors ATLANTIS C3-
VMPFO50 M. Hot dip galvanized anchor nails 4x50
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NOTES NOTES

56| INDEX SPACE STUDIO INDEX SPACE STUDIO | 57






FOLLPDVEN23

ENDEX

A PERFECT FIXING

Técnicas Expansivas S.L.
P. I. La Portalada Il, C/ Segador, 13
26006 - Logrofio (La Rioja) - SPAIN

T. (+34) 941.272.131 - E. info@indexfix.com
www.indexfix.com



